
HIGH SPEED DIGITAL SUBLIMATION TEXTILE PRINTER

8 Industrial Print Heads

Double 4 Colours/8 Colours

Daily Output 10000m

400m/h

Model  X  Plus

S t o c k : 6 8 8 7 8 9

Focusing on textile industry for 30 years, Atexco is together with you forever.



Hangzhou Honghua Digital Technology Stock Co., Ltd    www.atexco.com   Email:textile@atexco.cn  Tel:400-658-6678     
No.3911, Binsheng Road, Binjiang District, Hangzhou,310052, China

MODEL X Plus Specification
Model

Printing Technology

 Ink System

 Max. Paper Width

Display

Interface

Power Supply

 Ink

 Ink Colors 

 Ink Tank

Mode 1（300 1 Pass）

Mode 2（508 1 Pass）

Mode 3（300 2 Pass）

Environment

Computer Configuration

1000MB Optical Fiber

370 m/h

330 m/h

185 m/h

310 m/h

265 m/h

170 m/h

420 m/h

320 m/h

230 m/h

250 m/h

180 m/h

130 m/h

The parameters above are subject to change without notice（2023.03）

Humidity

Temperature

Max. Diameter & Weight Roll (Feeder)

Max. Diameter & Weight Roll (Take Up)

Computer System

3.6m*2.5m*2.4m  
2000 Kg

3.6m*2.5m*2.4m  
2000 Kg

4.4*3*1.9m
2800kg

5.2*3*1.9m
3000kgMachine Size/Weight

Image Format

Language

Suitable Media

1820 mm 1820 mm 2600 mm 3200 mm

1850 mm

1.5 m 1.5 m 2.6 m 3.2 m

1850 mm 2600 mm 3200 mm

8B-4 8U-8 2608B-4 3208B-4

User-machine Interface

55%-70%

22℃-28℃

I5-12500 CPU/16G/1T/64 bit

10L / color

Industrial DOD Piezo Printing

Printing Heads and Quantity 8 pcs Kyocera

File Format: JPEG/TIF/BMP; Color Format: RGB/CMYK

Chinese/English

Sublimation Paper

AC380V(3 Phase/5 Wires), 50 HZ/60 HZ

Printing Mode

14 KW 14 KW 22 KW 25 KW

Max. Printing Width

C M Y K C M Y K O B 
LK LM MF YF

C M Y K C M Y K 

Speed Testing Width

800 mm/700 kg 1000 mm/1500 kg

400 mm/300 kg 400 mm/ 300 kg

WIN 10

Software
Server Software

Rip Software Standard AJet RIP or Third Party Software

AJet Server

Power

Noise 60dB (It’s up to the distance)

Sublimation Ink


