

Model X Plus



HIGH SPEED DIGITAL SUBLIMATION TEXTILE PRINTER

8 Industrial Print Heads

Double 4 Colours/8 Colours

Daily Output 10000m

400m/h

Focusing on textile industry for 30 years, Atexco is together with you forever.

MODEL X Plus Specification

Model		8B-4	8U-8	2608B-4	3208B-4
Printing Technology		Industrial DOD Piezo Printing			
Printing Heads and Quantity		8 pcs Kyocera			
Max. Printing Width		1820 mm	1820 mm	2600 mm	3200 mm
Suitable Media		Sublimation Paper			
Ink System	Ink	Sublimation Ink			
	Ink Colors	C M Y K	C M Y K O B L K L M M F Y F	C M Y K	C M Y K
	Ink Tank	10L / color			
Max. Paper Width		1850 mm	1850 mm	2600 mm	3200 mm
Printing Mode	Speed Testing Width	1.5 m	1.5 m	2.6 m	3.2 m
	Mode 1 (300 1 Pass)	420 m/h	250 m/h	370 m/h	310 m/h
	Mode 2 (508 1 Pass)	320 m/h	180 m/h	330 m/h	265 m/h
	Mode 3 (300 2 Pass)	230 m/h	130 m/h	185 m/h	170 m/h
Environment	Humidity	55%-70%			
	Temperature	22°C-28°C			
Max. Diameter & Weight Roll (Feeder)		800 mm/700 kg		1000 mm/1500 kg	
Max. Diameter & Weight Roll (Take Up)		400 mm/300 kg		400 mm/ 300 kg	
Computer System		WIN 10			
Computer Configuration		I5-12500 CPU/16G/1T/64 bit			
Display		User-machine Interface			
Interface		1000MB Optical Fiber			
Software	Server Software	AJet Server			
	Rip Software	Standard AJet RIP or Third Party Software			
Image Format		File Format: JPEG/TIF/BMP; Color Format: RGB/CMYK			
Language		Chinese/English			
Power Supply		AC380V(3 Phase/5 Wires), 50 HZ/60 HZ			
Power		14 KW	14 KW	22 KW	25 KW
Noise		60dB (1m' s up to the distance)			
Machine Size/Weight		3.6m*2.5m*2.4m 2000 Kg	3.6m*2.5m*2.4m 2000 Kg	4.4*3*1.9m 2800kg	5.2*3*1.9m 3000kg

The parameters above are subject to change without notice (2023.03)